
Friday, October 16, 2015
Perf. Masters Challenge Standard

Distance: 202 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Ryan Arnold
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16001  Pipit       43.50      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16004  Kelsey      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16010  Streak      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16016  Ruby C      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16015  Trudy       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 202 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Ryan Arnold
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20014  Blaze       48.30      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00   1
       P20006  Wedgie      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20016  Kash        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20004  Whip        Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 8
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 12.5%



Friday, October 16, 2015
Masters Challenge Standard

Distance: 198 yards  SCT: 57 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Ryan Arnold
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12002   Frenzi      37.48      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    1
       12001   Super Sonic No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 198 yards  SCT: 57 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Ryan Arnold
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       14002   Maksim      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 198 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Ryan Arnold
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16009   Michael     37.94      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    1
       16004   Tempest     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16002   Trudi       Absent  

Distance: 198 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Everyone   18 inch  Judge: Ryan Arnold
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       18001   Hijack      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       18002   Rivet       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 202 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Ryan Arnold
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22031   Solo 6      35.09      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26006   Super Gem   36.43      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22017   Goose       37.34      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22026   Usa         40.01      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       22007   Maizy       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22012   Fixx        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22015   Schmutzy    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
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       22016   Clever      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22030   Denali      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22032   Raven       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22024   E-Z         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22035   Winkle      Absent  

Distance: 202 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Everyone   26 inch  Judge: Ryan Arnold
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26009   Keen        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26011   Glance      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26004   Verb        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26003   Z           No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26008   Artemis     Absent  
       26015   Prize       Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 22
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 4
              Percent Qualified: 18.2%



Saturday, October 17, 2015
Perf. Masters Challenge Jumpers

Distance: 191 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Ryan Arnold
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16016  Ruby C      36.01      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16001  Pipit       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16008  Zeke        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16006  Azalee      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16017  Mer         Absent  

Distance: 191 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Ryan Arnold
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20006  Wedgie      35.56      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    1
       P20004  Whip        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20016  Kash        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 7
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 14.3%



Saturday, October 17, 2015
Masters Challenge Jumpers

Distance: 187 yards  SCT: 47 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Ryan Arnold
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       14002   Maksim      32.29      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       14005   Ritz        32.45      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified

Distance: 188 yards  SCT: 44 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Ryan Arnold
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16009   Michael     33.00      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       16006   Remus       34.83      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    2
       16005   Hula        42.43      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    3
       16001   Ferris      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16004   Tempest     Absent  

Distance: 188 yards  SCT: 44 seconds    Everyone   18 inch  Judge: Ryan Arnold
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       18001   Hijack      33.96      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       18003   Jessie      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       18002   Rivet       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 191 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Ryan Arnold
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22024   E-Z         32.29      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22007   Maizy       33.21      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22036   Ritz        34.17      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    3
       22030   Denali      34.55      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    4
       22031   Solo 6      36.48      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       22035   Winkle      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22021   Disco       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22015   Schmutzy    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26006   Super Gem   No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22032   Raven       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22004   Ripley      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22016   Clever      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
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       22034   Batman      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22037   Luce        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22017   Goose       Absent  

Distance: 191 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Everyone   26 inch  Judge: Ryan Arnold
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26009   Keen        31.26      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26001   Savannah    34.76      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       26008   Artemis     45.66      3.66      1      0      0      0     8.66    3
       26003   Z           37.37      0.00      2      0      0      0     10.00   4
       26015   Prize       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26012   Obi         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26004   Verb        Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 29
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 8
              Percent Qualified: 27.6%
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